
Category of waste

codice CER UN class

Y6, Y42 A3140 07 01 01* 964,68 AT DE D10

Y12 A4070 08 01 11* 45,70 ES PT D9

Y12, Y18 A4070 08 01 11* 26,38 AT DE R1

Y12, Y18 A4070 15 02 02* 3,09 AT DE R1
Y18, Y39 Not listed 17 02 04* 3.236,44 AT DE R12-R1
Y36 A2050 17 06 01* 298,46 AT DE D1

Y18 Not listed 17 06 03* 348,76 AT DE D1

Y18, Y39 Not listed 17 06 03* 756,24 AT DE D1

Y36 A2050 17 06 05* 1.173,70 AT DE D1

Y36 A2050 17 06 05* 1.242,63 AT DE D5

Y18 Not listed 19 12 11* 199,92 AT CH D10
Y12 A4070 20 01 27* 19,50 ES PT D9
Y12, Y18 A4070 20 01 27* 130,66 AT DE R1

subtotal 8.446,15

Hazardous characteristics 3

(Annex III)

Annexes I and II 1 
Annex
 VIII 3 

H' 
code 3 

Amount exported 
(metric tonnes)

Country/ies of 
transit 4

Country of 
destination 4

Final disposal 
operation 

(Annex IV A) 
D code

Recovery 
operation 

(Annex IV B) 
R code

Y code

hazardous wastes Art.1(1a) 
(Y1-Y45)

PART II: ANNUAL REPORTING
SECTION A

TABLE 6
Export of hazardous wastes and other wastes in 2016

Total amounts exported:
          Total amount of hazardous wastes under Art. 1 (1)a (Annex I: Y1 - Y45) exported.................  in metric tonnes.
          Total amount of hazardous wastes under Art. 1 (1)b exported........................  in metric tonnes. 
          Total amount of NON hazardous wastes .......................... in metric tonnes. 
          Total amount of other wastes exported (Annex II: Y46 - Y47). .............................. in metric tonnes. 
          Total amount of hazardous wastes and other wastes exported  ...................  in metric tonnes.



other wastes (Y46-Y47)

subtotal

subtotal

Not listed 07 05 12 256,08 AT DE R1

Not listed 19 12 04 1.968,48 AT R3

Not listed 19 12 04 3.508,94 AT DE R12-R1

subtotal 5.733,50

TOTAL 14.179,65

hazardous wastes Art.1(1b) 
(FUORI LISTA Basilea)

Non-hazardous wastes 
exported with a notification in 
accordance with the EU 
Regulation 1013/2006/EC



Category of waste

codice CER UN class

subtotal

other wastes (Y46-Y47)

Hazardous characteristics 3

(Annex III)

Annexes I and II 1 

Annex
 VIII 3 (codice 

A…)

Amount 
imported 
(metric 
tonnes)

Country/countries of 
transit 4

Country of 
origin 4

Final disposal 
operation 

(Annex IV A) 
D code

Recovery 
operation 

(Annex IV B) 
R code

Y code Waste Streams/ 
wastes having as 

constituents 2 

hazardous wastes Art.1(1a) 
(Y1-Y45)

PART II: ANNUAL REPORTING
SECTION A

TABLE 7
Import of hazardous wastes and other wastes in 2016

Total amounts imported:
          Total amount of hazardous wastes under Art. 1 1(a) (Annex I: Y1 - Y45) imported........................  in metric tonnes.
          Total amount of hazardous wastes under Art. 1 1(b) imported..............................  in metric tonnes. 
          Total amount of other wastes imported (Annex II: Y46 - Y47). ..................................................  in metric tonnes.
          Total amount of hazardous wastes and other wastes imported........................  in metric tonnes.



subtotal

subtotal

subtotal

TOTAL

hazardous wastes Art.1(1b) 
(FUORI LISTA Basilea)

Non-hazardous wastes 
imported with a notification in 
accordance with the EU 
Regulation 1013/2006/EC


